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2026 Mizuno Invitational - 1/9/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:53.12Avon-OH

1) Slivochka, Leah JR 2) Kobak, Sierra SR

3) Blayney, Clare SO 4) Molenaar, Emma JR

28.19 30.97 28.30 25.66

A2 1:53.59Crawford-OH

1) Bruner, Brynn SR 2) Keller, Sophia FR

3) Foust, Meadow JR 4) Finnan, Riley JR

29.18 31.29 27.13 25.99

A3 1:53.94Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Marshall, Eloise FR 2) LeSage, Elle K SR

3) Harrison, Claire SO 4) Harms, Mia C JR

28.75 33.28 27.05 24.86

A4 1:54.97Bryan-OH

1) Kunsman, Nora SR 2) Elkins, Emma SR

3) Mojica, Jalyn JR 4) Kunsman, Annie FR

26.48 32.19 29.68 26.62

A5 1:59.30Shawnee-OH

1) Eyob, Aryam SR 2) Schaaf, Cece JR

3) Schimmoeller, Morgan SR 4) Brennan, Lila FR

31.16 33.91 28.65 25.58

A6 2:01.30ONT

1) Secrist, Lily SR 2) Simmering, Joie A SR

3) Bulakovski, Sasha SR 4) Zehe, Ava R SO

31.27 34.29 30.11 25.63

B - Final
A7 1:59.11TOH-OH

1) Lathrop, Mary JR 2) Marson, Rafaela SR

3) Nixon, Audrey SR 4) Majerski, Ella JR

30.82 30.66 29.78 27.85

A8 1:59.40OHA

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Stewart, Annabel L SO

3) Shupe, Chloe SR 4) Grieger, Sophia SR

30.19 32.91 29.26 27.04

B9 2:02.32Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Packo, Annie SO 2) Obereder, Sonja SO

3) Walsh, Brylee J JR 4) Jaffe, Ellie B JR

33.04 31.91 30.74 26.63

A10 2:11.37WAUS

1) Rocha, Bentlei SO 2) Case, Molly SO

3) Bourn, Ella SO 4) Konieczka, Hayden JR

34.36 36.39 30.60 30.02

B11 2:12.18ONT

1) Udhe, Lauren JR 2) Smith, Addison O SO

3) Tan, Lin Angel JR 4) Sesco, Alexia SR

36.52 34.44 31.22 30.00

B12 2:13.83Avon-OH

1) Kurtzweil, Natalie FR 2) Le, Leyna SR

3) Woolsey, Gabby JR 4) Varney, Brynn FR

34.28 38.65 32.20 28.70

 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:55.55Avon-OH

1) Slivochka, Leah JR 2) Kobak, Sierra SR

3) Blayney, Clare SO 4) Molenaar, Emma JR

28.95 32.08 28.49 26.03

A2 1:55.87Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Marshall, Eloise FR 2) LeSage, Elle K SR

3) Harrison, Claire SO 4) Harms, Mia C JR

29.67 34.16 27.15 24.89

A3 1:56.75Crawford-OH

1) Bruner, Brynn SR 2) Keller, Sophia FR

3) Foust, Meadow JR 4) Finnan, Riley JR

30.23 32.18 28.34 26.00

A4 1:58.06Bryan-OH

1) Kunsman, Nora SR 2) Elkins, Emma SR

3) Mojica, Jalyn JR 4) Kunsman, Annie FR

27.64 33.97 32.89 23.56

A5 2:01.89ONT

1) Secrist, Lily SR 2) Simmering, Joie A SR

3) Bulakovski, Sasha SR 4) Zehe, Ava R SO

31.92 34.83 29.13 26.01

A6 2:01.99Shawnee-OH

1) Eyob, Aryam SR 2) Schaaf, Cece JR

3) Schimmoeller, Morgan SR 4) Brennan, Lila FR

31.34 33.85 29.34 27.46

A7 2:02.87TOH-OH

1) Lathrop, Mary JR 2) Marson, Rafaela SR

3) Nixon, Audrey SR 4) Majerski, Ella JR

31.81 31.71 30.58 28.77

B8 2:03.15Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Packo, Annie SO 2) Obereder, Sonja SO

3) Walsh, Brylee J JR 4) Jaffe, Ellie B JR

32.75 32.84 30.74 26.82

A9 2:04.93OHA

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Stewart, Annabel L SO

3) Shupe, Chloe SR 4) Grieger, Sophia SR

31.13 34.18 30.48 29.14

A10 2:09.43WAUS

1) Rocha, Bentlei SO 2) Case, Molly SO

3) Bourn, Ella SO 4) Konieczka, Hayden JR

B11 2:11.45ONT

1) Udhe, Lauren JR 2) Smith, Addison O SO

3) Tan, Lin Angel JR 4) Sesco, Alexia SR

B12 2:12.62Avon-OH

1) Kurtzweil, Natalie FR 2) Le, Leyna SR

3) Woolsey, Gabby JR 4) Varney, Brynn FR

33.39 37.34 32.32 29.57

B13 2:14.03Bryan-OH

1) Meeks, Lydia SO 2) Luce, Sidney FR

3) Alyanakian, Eden JR 4) Pittman, Lily SO

33.65 37.75 35.30 27.33

B14 2:14.10Crawford-OH

1) Sutter, Amira SO 2) Link, Sydney SO

3) Cole, Adalyn SO 4) Betts, Aubrey SO

34.51 34.98 33.82 30.79
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A15 2:14.25Notre Dame-OH

1) Morris, Scarlett SR 2) Leach, Emma JR

3) Rutherford, Raegan SO 4) Lopez, Jennifer FR

34.81 37.19 32.73 29.52

C16 2:16.88ONT

1) Chitwood, Lily JR 2) Julian, Ava FR

3) Lynch, Kaylee SR 4) Hines, Adelina SO

36.36 37.54 33.22 29.76

C17 2:20.50Avon-OH

1) Moore, Mia SO 2) Dzyubchyk, Marta FR

3) Bello, Madison SO 4) Karashtefan, Sofia JR

34.63 41.03 35.42 29.42

B18 2:23.62OHA

1) Avery, Elizabeth SO 2) Borjas, Juliana J SO

3) Sprenger, Hanna SO 4) Simkus, Adelyn FR

C19 2:32.02Bryan-OH

1) Hake, Adelyn SO 2) Alaynakian, Arella JR

3) Stickney, Nicolette SR 4) Myers, Makenna FR

44.31 36.74 36.05 34.92

C20 2:37.38Crawford-OH

1) Marks, Joette SR 2) Cole, Evanny FR

3) McGrady, Ella SO 4) Smith, Gretta FR

37.11 42.38 44.84 33.05

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:37.93TSFD-OH

1) Namay, Robert J FR 2) Quisno, Ben E SR

3) Malone, Colin F SO 4) Peters, Cole E SR

25.57 27.78 23.38 21.20

A2 1:39.03OHA

1) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 2) Stewart, Garyn R JR

3) Sorg, Austin S SR 4) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

27.59 26.65 21.31 23.48

A3 1:39.96ONT

1) Swiatek, Jackson B JR 2) Smith, Carson C JR

3) Montgomery, Colten J SO 4) Walter, Owen E JR

26.27 26.83 24.10 22.76

A4 1:41.37Avon-OH

1) Lundgard, Luke SO 2) Brooks, Elliott FR

3) Bello, Gavin SR 4) Flanigan, Sean SR

25.41 29.19 24.19 22.58

A5 1:42.69Shawnee-OH

1) Latham, Mason SR 2) Latham, Aidan SR

3) Minnick, Aidan SR 4) Vondrell, Gavin SO

25.62 29.17 25.51 22.39

A6 1:43.12Bryan-OH

1) Boehm, Griffin FR 2) Slattery, Logan FR

3) Roberts, Brendan JR 4) McCann, Will SR

26.71 28.15 24.84 23.42

B - Final
A7 1:48.68St. John's-OH

1) Miller, Alex JR 2) Blanchong, Sam JR

3) Bassler, Jacob JR 4) Fielding, Greyson FR

28.77 30.91 25.27 23.73

A8 1:49.05Crawford-OH

1) Heinle, Andrew SR 2) Keller, Parker JR

3) Bohach, Grayden SO 4) Burge, Wyatt SO

27.62 29.98 26.91 24.54

B9 1:50.45TSFD-OH

1) DiSalle, Anthony J FR 2) Davis, Alex J JR

3) Borer, Brayden J SO 4) Knight, Nolan A JR

30.32 28.86 26.45 24.82

A10 1:50.54TOH-OH

1) Kling, Seamus SO 2) Lathrop, Thomas JR

3) Rose, Kyle JR 4) Lenehan, Henry JR

27.86 27.63 29.14 25.91

B11 1:52.36Bryan-OH

1) Bailey, Ethan JR 2) Kellogg, Simon SR

3) Schafer, Zac SO 4) Alspaugh, Khris SR

28.21 33.32 26.01 24.82

B12 1:56.54Shawnee-OH

1) Vondrell, Connor SR 2) Hedges, Thomas FR

3) Conrad, Sam SO 4) Morris, James SO

28.81 34.10 28.29 25.34

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:39.12TSFD-OH

1) Namay, Robert J FR 2) Quisno, Ben E SR

3) Malone, Colin F SO 4) Peters, Cole E SR

25.55 28.06 23.67 21.84

A2 1:40.75Avon-OH

1) Lundgard, Luke SO 2) Lipowski, Tommy SR

3) Bello, Gavin SR 4) Flanigan, Sean SR

25.64 27.42 24.63 23.06

A3 1:40.81ONT

1) Montgomery, Colten J SO 2) Swiatek, Jackson B JR

3) Smith, Carson C JR 4) Walter, Owen E JR

25.45 28.15 24.27 22.94

A4 1:43.25OHA

1) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 2) Stewart, Garyn R JR

3) Sorg, Austin S SR 4) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

27.52 28.32 22.67 24.74

A5 1:45.93Shawnee-OH

1) Latham, Mason SR 2) Latham, Aidan SR

3) Minnick, Aidan SR 4) Vondrell, Gavin SO

26.34 29.74 27.16 22.69

A6 1:46.13Bryan-OH

1) Boehm, Griffin FR 2) Slattery, Logan FR

3) Roberts, Brendan JR 4) McCann, Will SR

27.01 29.03 25.77 24.32

A7 1:49.98St. John's-OH

1) Miller, Alex JR 2) Blanchong, Sam JR

3) Bassler, Jacob JR 4) Fielding, Greyson FR

28.60 32.08 25.37 23.93

A8 1:52.34TOH-OH

1) Kling, Seamus SO 2) Lathrop, Thomas JR

3) Rose, Kyle JR 4) Lenehan, Henry JR

27.73 27.91 30.18 26.52
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A9 1:53.05Crawford-OH

1) Heinle, Andrew SR 2) Keller, Parker JR

3) Bohach, Grayden SO 4) Burge, Wyatt SO

28.97 30.99 27.53 25.56

B10 1:54.37TSFD-OH

1) DiSalle, Anthony J FR 2) Davis, Alex J JR

3) Borer, Brayden J SO 4) Knight, Nolan A JR

31.39 29.69 27.08 26.21

B11 1:55.53Bryan-OH

1) Bailey, Ethan JR 2) Kellogg, Simon SR

3) Schafer, Zac SO 4) Alspaugh, Khris SR

29.10 34.09 26.85 25.49

B12 2:01.49Shawnee-OH

1) Vondrell, Connor SR 2) Hedges, Thomas FR

3) Conrad, Sam SO 4) Morris, James SO

30.04 35.35 30.86 25.24

B13 2:09.32ONT

1) Xiao, Nathan FR 2) Smith, Peyton FR

3) Bilyj, Alex JR 4) Dawson, Connor JR

B14 2:11.00St. John's-OH

1) Mahoney, JT SR 2) Ligman, Milo SR

3) Motzel, Everette JR 4) Ellis, Braylen SO

B15 2:11.34Crawford-OH

1) Stirm, Issac SO 2) Ruth, Ethan FR

3) Ruth, Nathan SO

B--- DQAvon-OH

1) DiBenedetto, Christian FR 2) Blayney, Will JR

3) Moody, Ryan SR 4) Henry, Sam SR

40.06 32.45 28.44 30.95

C--- DQSt. John's-OH

1) Fidler, Ethan JR 2) Yates, Wyatt FR

3) Thornton, Colin SR 4) Bergman, Nolan FR

42.64 40.47 40.77 31.05

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ONT JR1 1:55.98Trumpower, Mirielle H

26.30 29.24 30.22 30.22

Midview-OH JR2 2:03.12Weber, Aly

27.64 30.96 32.78 31.74

ONT SR3 2:03.68Crum, Tessa L

27.64 30.54 32.19 33.31

TOH-OH SR4 2:06.02Nixon, Audrey

28.71 31.67 33.01 32.63

Crawford-OH SR5 2:09.46Bruner, Brynn

28.27 32.12 34.51 34.56

ONT SR6 2:10.54Simmering, Joie A

29.61 32.76 34.04 34.13

B - Final
OHA SR7 2:10.46Grieger, Sophia

30.01 32.75 33.97 33.73

ONT FR8 2:11.25Wilging, Penny

30.03 33.64 34.54 33.04

TOH-OH JR9 2:11.91Majerski, Ella

30.24 33.30 34.28 34.09

Bryan-OH JR10 2:16.19Moore, Nadia

31.88 34.59 35.14 34.58

Avon-OH SR11 2:16.75Merical, Ashley

29.92 34.44 36.48 35.91

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR12 2:18.86Walsh, Brylee J

31.50 35.02 36.44 35.90

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ONT JR1 1:58.20Trumpower, Mirielle H

26.56 29.97 30.92 30.75

Midview-OH JR2 2:04.07Weber, Aly

28.32 30.97 32.52 32.26

ONT SR3 2:06.18Crum, Tessa L

28.55 31.21 32.66 33.76

TOH-OH SR4 2:07.78Nixon, Audrey

29.12 32.09 33.54 33.03

Crawford-OH SR5 2:10.83Bruner, Brynn

29.13 33.50 34.62 33.58

ONT SR6 2:12.48Simmering, Joie A

30.33 33.45 34.33 34.37

Avon-OH SR7 2:12.83Merical, Ashley

28.85 33.31 35.40 35.27

ONT FR8 2:13.88Wilging, Penny

30.24 34.20 35.22 34.22

TOH-OH JR9 2:15.72Majerski, Ella

31.10 34.20 35.63 34.79

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR10 2:15.89Walsh, Brylee J

31.20 34.71 35.65 34.33

OHA SR11 2:15.96Grieger, Sophia

31.25 34.34 35.38 34.99

Bryan-OH JR12 2:16.70Moore, Nadia

31.60 34.24 35.74 35.12

Crawford-OH JR13 2:17.18Grau, Evy

30.09 35.38 36.50 35.21

Avon-OH FR14 2:20.83Kurtzweil, Natalie

30.83 35.48 36.90 37.62

WAUS JR15 2:22.95Konieczka, Hayden

31.04 35.57 38.51 37.83

Notre Dame-OH SR16 2:28.00Morris, Scarlett

34.43 37.75 38.52 37.30

Crawford-OH SO17 2:29.29Sutter, Amira

33.20 38.21 39.47 38.41

Shawnee-OH FR18 2:29.95Brennan, Lila

34.69 38.52 39.26 37.48

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ONT SR1 1:43.85Trumpower, Grantham J

23.89 25.93 27.09 26.94

WAUS JR2 1:49.02Reeder, Malachi

24.07 26.70 28.68 29.57

Avon-OH SR3 1:50.96Bello, Gavin

25.91 27.87 28.81 28.37
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A - Final ...   (Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TSFD-OH FR4 1:51.29Namay, Robert J

25.78 27.78 28.94 28.79

ONT SO5 1:53.02Rietschlin, Jack A

OHA JR6 1:55.67Johannsen, Tyler E

27.14 29.11 30.30 29.12

B - Final
Bryan-OH JR7 1:53.66Sampson, Joshua

26.13 28.98 29.61 28.94

Bryan-OH FR8 1:53.74Slattery, Logan

25.45 29.11 28.43 30.75

TSFD-OH FR9 1:55.05Martinez, Evan M

26.00 28.59 29.59 30.87

Avon-OH SO10 1:57.60Cibulskas, Ian

25.88 28.78 30.63 32.31

St. John's-OH FR11 2:00.94Fielding, Greyson

27.16 30.87 32.21 30.70

ONT FR12 2:01.94Walter, Levi

27.10 30.72 32.86 31.26

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ONT SR1 1:49.23Trumpower, Grantham J

25.01 27.54 28.46 28.22

TSFD-OH FR2 1:50.66Namay, Robert J

25.63 27.69 28.53 28.81

WAUS JR3 1:51.11Reeder, Malachi

25.43 27.59 28.26 29.83

Avon-OH SR4 1:52.08Bello, Gavin

25.63 27.89 29.05 29.51

ONT SO5 1:53.32Rietschlin, Jack A

26.15 28.60 29.46 29.11

Avon-OH SR6 1:53.65Lipowski, Tommy

25.79 29.01 29.72 29.13

OHA JR7 1:53.70Johannsen, Tyler E

26.41 28.83 29.52 28.94

Bryan-OH FR8 1:54.53Slattery, Logan

26.05 29.29 29.82 29.37

TSFD-OH FR9 1:55.53Martinez, Evan M

26.46 28.92 29.68 30.47

Avon-OH SO10 1:57.09Cibulskas, Ian

25.66 29.74 30.14 31.55

Bryan-OH JR11 1:58.01Sampson, Joshua

26.54 29.82 30.89 30.76

St. John's-OH FR12 2:00.54Fielding, Greyson

26.98 30.09 31.92 31.55

ONT FR13 2:01.97Walter, Levi

26.91 30.75 33.16 31.15

ARCH FR14 2:03.94Krueger, Zach

27.94 31.32 32.50 32.18

TSFD-OH SR15 2:05.40Sanchez, Ian J

28.05 31.76 32.96 32.63

Shawnee-OH SR16 2:06.58Brennan, Noah

28.27 31.37 33.21 33.73

Crawford-OH FR17 2:07.36Young, Hayden

28.80 33.31 33.98 31.27

WAUS JR18 2:07.93Wasnich, Clay

28.50 32.19 33.78 33.46

Shawnee-OH SR19 2:10.41Vondrell, Connor

29.69 32.88 33.91 33.93

WAUS SR20 2:16.37Colon, Miles

29.01 33.62 36.92 36.82

Crawford-OH JR21 2:18.65Williams, Wyatt

30.48 35.80 38.33 34.04

ONT JR22 2:19.54Bilyj, Alex

31.77 36.97 37.72 33.08

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Avon-OH SR1 2:13.20Kobak, Sierra

28.40 35.00 37.76 32.04

Crawford-OH FR2 2:19.32Keller, Sophia

32.65 34.29 39.37 33.01

Shawnee-OH SR3 2:21.57Schimmoeller, Morgan

30.84 36.75 40.10 33.88

Crawford-OH JR4 2:21.69Foust, Meadow

29.60 35.52 44.13 32.44

TOH-OH SR5 2:22.31Marson, Rafaela

31.49 37.51 40.14 33.17

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR6 2:22.91LeSage, Elle K

31.10 38.18 41.33 32.30

B - Final
Crawford-OH SO7 2:24.16Link, Sydney

29.98 36.13 43.06 34.99

ONT SR8 2:26.06Secrist, Lily

32.02 34.88 45.28 33.88

OHA SO9 2:26.84Stewart, Annabel L

30.90 38.03 43.03 34.88

OHA SR10 2:27.37Shupe, Chloe

30.52 38.54 44.07 34.24

Avon-OH FR11 2:30.11Laursen, Raelyn

30.72 38.37 45.38 35.64

ONT JR12 2:30.25Mottayaw, Tatum O

32.33 37.76 46.21 33.95

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Avon-OH SR1 2:17.87Kobak, Sierra

29.07 35.32 40.25 33.23

Crawford-OH FR2 2:20.38Keller, Sophia

32.12 35.43 38.83 34.00

Shawnee-OH SR3 2:23.80Schimmoeller, Morgan

31.87 37.04 40.43 34.46

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR4 2:24.38LeSage, Elle K

30.68 37.76 42.41 33.53

Crawford-OH JR5 2:24.89Foust, Meadow

29.91 36.80 45.34 32.84

TOH-OH SR6 2:25.98Marson, Rafaela

32.68 38.28 40.29 34.73
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Crawford-OH SO7 2:27.20Link, Sydney

31.51 38.05 42.79 34.85

ONT SR8 2:28.85Secrist, Lily

31.76 36.89 44.65 35.55

Avon-OH FR9 2:30.91Laursen, Raelyn

31.09 37.90 46.27 35.65

OHA SO10 2:32.78Stewart, Annabel L

31.50 38.59 44.10 38.59

ONT JR11 2:33.34Mottayaw, Tatum O

33.06 37.81 48.07 34.40

OHA SR12 2:34.20Shupe, Chloe

32.01 40.58 44.98 36.63

Bryan-OH JR13 2:35.47Mojica, Jalyn

33.37 40.26 48.04 33.80

WAUS SO14 2:37.09Bourn, Ella

31.48 37.74 48.51 39.36

Notre Dame-OH SO15 2:37.98Rutherford, Raegan

34.92 42.60 44.36 36.10

ONT FR16 2:39.28Julian, Ava

34.26 41.18 47.08 36.76

ONT JR17 2:39.54Tan, Lin Angel

32.54 39.03 49.29 38.68

Notre Dame-OH FR18 2:40.62Lopez, Jennifer

34.06 40.45 48.39 37.72

Bryan-OH FR19 2:41.75Luce, Sidney

35.39 41.95 47.03 37.38

Tol St. Ursula-OH FR20 2:41.79Jordan, Julia

34.49 41.86 47.61 37.83

WAUS SO21 2:45.99Rocha, Bentlei

32.56 39.66

OHA SO22 2:46.40Borjas, Juliana J

37.51 43.71 47.13 38.05

Crawford-OH SO23 2:49.49Cole, Adalyn

35.54 43.21 49.17 41.57

Avon-OH SR24 2:52.33Le, Leyna

38.90 44.40 49.26 39.77

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
OHA SR1 1:54.86Sorg, Austin S

23.87 28.62 34.77 27.60

TSFD-OH SR2 1:58.39Quisno, Ben E

25.05 30.88 34.09 28.37

ONT JR3 2:00.83Smith, Carson C

25.46 31.36 34.30 29.71

ONT SO4 2:02.41Montgomery, Colten J

25.85 29.50 37.92 29.14

OHA JR5 2:02.85Stewart, Garyn R

26.01 32.95 34.27 29.62

Shawnee-OH SR6 2:08.93Latham, Mason

26.41 32.37 38.34 31.81

B - Final
ONT JR7 2:09.05Swiatek, Jackson B

27.96 32.32 38.51 30.26

OHA SR8 2:09.80O'Neill, Brennan J

27.32 33.91 39.16 29.41

St. John's-OH JR9 2:10.45Bassler, Jacob

27.44 34.72 37.32 30.97

Bryan-OH SR10 2:11.58McCann, Will

28.04 35.88 38.75 28.91

TSFD-OH JR11 2:12.17Davis, Alex J

28.88 34.99 37.57 30.73

Avon-OH FR12 2:17.15Brooks, Elliott

29.14 35.29 40.07 32.65

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OHA SR1 1:58.89Sorg, Austin S

24.37 29.94 35.39 29.19

TSFD-OH SR2 1:59.22Quisno, Ben E

25.00 30.26 35.05 28.91

ONT JR3 2:02.01Smith, Carson C

26.35 31.52 34.56 29.58

ONT SO4 2:06.81Montgomery, Colten J

26.29 30.90 38.73 30.89

OHA JR5 2:06.99Stewart, Garyn R

26.90 33.98 36.25 29.86

Shawnee-OH SR6 2:10.05Latham, Mason

26.70 32.67 38.16 32.52

ONT JR7 2:10.31Swiatek, Jackson B

27.54 32.80 38.45 31.52

OHA SR8 2:12.33O'Neill, Brennan J

28.28 34.71 38.87 30.47

St. John's-OH JR9 2:12.51Bassler, Jacob

26.58 35.18 38.61 32.14

TSFD-OH JR10 2:14.91Davis, Alex J

28.38 37.26 37.25 32.02

Avon-OH FR11 2:16.06Brooks, Elliott

29.01 36.13 39.56 31.36

Bryan-OH SR12 2:16.48McCann, Will

27.70 37.48 40.36 30.94

TSFD-OH FR13 2:18.82DiSalle, Anthony J

29.12 34.99 42.55 32.16

Crawford-OH SO14 2:22.96Bohach, Grayden

30.12 37.49 43.73 31.62

Bryan-OH SR15 2:23.87Kellogg, Simon

31.05 36.80 41.80 34.22

Crawford-OH JR16 2:25.21Keller, Parker

30.36 38.31 41.83 34.71

St. John's-OH JR17 2:27.87Strauss, Emery

31.87 39.92 43.34 32.74

Crawford-OH FR18 2:28.08Bruner, Trey

31.45 36.42 48.31 31.90

TOH-OH JR19 2:30.63Lenehan, Henry

33.53 38.11 46.05 32.94

TOH-OH JR20 2:32.11Rose, Kyle

30.97 40.87 46.47 33.80

Shawnee-OH SO21 2:32.62Morris, James

31.68 38.59 46.95 35.40
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2026 Mizuno Invitational - 1/9/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

OHA FR22 2:33.00Zimmer, Clase

34.99 40.09 44.03 33.89

Avon-OH JR23 2:33.09Blayney, Will

30.83 40.16 43.85 38.25

ONT SO24 2:35.45Born, Myles

32.46 39.09 45.99 37.91

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Bryan-OH SR1 24.14Kunsman, Nora

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR2 25.14Harms, Mia C

Shawnee-OH JR3 25.93Schaaf, Cece

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR4 26.20Howe, Via J

ONT SO5 26.30Zehe, Ava R

Avon-OH SO6 26.70Blayney, Clare

B - Final
Avon-OH JR7 26.13Slivochka, Leah

TOH-OH JR8 26.61Lathrop, Mary

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR9 26.80Jaffe, Ellie B

Crawford-OH JR*10 26.87Finnan, Riley

OHA JR*10 26.87Cherry, Olivia

Bryan-OH FR12 27.35Kunsman, Annie

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bryan-OH SR1 23.95Kunsman, Nora

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR2 25.53Harms, Mia C

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR3 25.96Howe, Via J

Shawnee-OH JR4 26.27Schaaf, Cece

ONT SO5 26.38Zehe, Ava R

Avon-OH SO6 26.50Blayney, Clare

Avon-OH JR7 26.71Slivochka, Leah

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR8 26.87Jaffe, Ellie B

Crawford-OH JR9 26.89Finnan, Riley

Bryan-OH FR10 27.18Kunsman, Annie

TOH-OH JR11 27.20Lathrop, Mary

OHA JR12 27.23Cherry, Olivia

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO13 27.38Packo, Annie

Bryan-OH SR14 28.08Elkins, Emma

Shawnee-OH FR15 28.43Gideon, Hannah

TOH-OH SO16 28.48Nixon, Natalie

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO17 28.51Obereder, Sonja

Avon-OH JR18 28.93Woolsey, Gabby

Bryan-OH SR19 28.98Smith, Drew

ONT JR20 29.04Yeager, Jordyn

Avon-OH FR21 29.13Varney, Brynn

Shawnee-OH SR22 29.25Eyob, Aryam

ONT SO23 29.55Hines, Adelina

ONT SR24 30.11Lynch, Kaylee

Bryan-OH JR25 30.24Alaynakian, Arella

Bryan-OH JR26 30.35Alyanakian, Eden

ONT SR27 30.85Sesco, Alexia

Crawford-OH SO28 31.21Betts, Aubrey

Shawnee-OH JR29 31.26Etzkorn, Isabella

ONT JR30 31.27Udhe, Lauren

TOH-OH SR31 31.63Timmerman, Emily

Crawford-OH SR32 31.69Marks, Joette

Crawford-OH FR33 32.23Cole, Gwyneth

ONT SO34 32.50Smith, Addison O

Crawford-OH FR35 32.88Jones, Kennedi

Crawford-OH36 33.10Shields, Taylor

Avon-OH SR37 33.38Hockings, Sarah

ONT SO38 33.52Boorom, Isobel

Avon-OH FR39 33.53Dzyubchyk, Marta

OHA FR40 33.69Simkus, Adelyn

Crawford-OH SO41 34.06Kozinski, Eva

TOH-OH JR42 34.12Parsons, Jillian

Crawford-OH SO43 34.59McGrady, Ella

Avon-OH FR44 34.73Mai, Katie

Crawford-OH SR45 34.75Betts, Bailey

Avon-OH SR46 35.35Hockings, Amanda

Avon-OH JR47 35.83Resser, Ava

Avon-OH JR48 36.16Le, Khanh

Notre Dame-OH SO49 36.59Anyika, Victoria

Crawford-OH FR50 39.65Smith, Gretta

Notre Dame-OH SO51 40.27Tam, Hannah

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TSFD-OH SR1 21.75Peters, Cole E

Avon-OH SO2 21.89Lundgard, Luke

TSFD-OH SO3 22.79Rozek, Griffin R

Crawford-OH SR4 23.15Heinle, Andrew

ONT JR5 23.24Walter, Owen E

Avon-OH SR6 23.36Flanigan, Sean

B - Final
Bryan-OH JR7 23.34Roberts, Brendan

Bryan-OH SR8 23.47Luce, Carter

Shawnee-OH SR*9 23.86Minnick, Aidan

Bryan-OH SO*9 23.86Schafer, Zac

Shawnee-OH SO11 23.90Vondrell, Gavin

TSFD-OH SR12 23.97Bargy, Wyatt R

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TSFD-OH SR1 22.07Peters, Cole E

Avon-OH SO2 22.08Lundgard, Luke

TSFD-OH SO3 23.34Rozek, Griffin R

ONT JR4 23.39Walter, Owen E

Crawford-OH SR5 23.59Heinle, Andrew

Avon-OH SR6 23.60Flanigan, Sean

TSFD-OH SR7 23.88Bargy, Wyatt R

Shawnee-OH SR8 24.01Minnick, Aidan

Shawnee-OH SO9 24.03Vondrell, Gavin

Bryan-OH SR10 24.04Luce, Carter

Bryan-OH JR11 24.06Roberts, Brendan

Bryan-OH SO12 24.26Schafer, Zac

St. John's-OH JR13 24.47Blanchong, Sam
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2026 Mizuno Invitational - 1/9/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

TSFD-OH FR14 25.16Bargy, Cole R

TSFD-OH JR15 25.91Knight, Nolan A

ONT FR16 25.96Sesco, Logan

Crawford-OH SR17 26.31Gonzales, Ian

Shawnee-OH SO18 26.50Conrad, Sam

Crawford-OH SO19 26.58Stirm, Issac

Shawnee-OH FR20 27.03Hedges, Thomas

St. John's-OH SR21 27.38Ligman, Milo

ONT SO22 27.54Hershberger, Liam

ONT SO23 28.42Hohman, Alex

TSFD-OH SO24 28.46Kujawa, Sam J

OHA FR25 28.73Pratt, Jaxson

ONT JR26 28.77Dawson, Connor

TSFD-OH JR27 28.79Colon, Matt D

TOH-OH JR28 28.93Shreve, Lowell

Crawford-OH SO29 29.33Burge, Wyatt

TOH-OH JR30 29.81Dipasquale, Nicolo

Bryan-OH SR31 30.00Hendricks, Jess

Crawford-OH FR32 30.02Ruth, Ethan

Shawnee-OH FR33 30.30Stover, Jameson

Bryan-OH JR34 30.89Lugo-Ojeda, Pedro

Avon-OH SR35 30.98Henry, Sam

St. John's-OH JR36 31.36Fidler, Ethan

TOH-OH JR37 32.13Begeman, Gates

TSFD-OH FR38 32.36Depew, Bentley J

St. John's-OH FR39 32.50Bergman, Nolan

St. John's-OH FR40 34.52Safi, Ahmad

ONT FR41 35.13Smith, Peyton

Avon-OH FR42 35.30DiBenedetto, Christian

 
Event 9  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

WAUS JR1 460.40Spengler, Kali

TOH-OH JR2 297.85Weaver, Camille

WAUS FR3 292.10Schultheis, Taylor J

Avon-OH SR4 279.30Flaherty, Molly

Avon-OH JR5 225.75Paytas, Kaitlyn

WAUS FR6 190.00Sheller, Lauren J

Shawnee-OH--- DQMoritz, Ella

 
Event 10  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Bryan-OH JR1 359.80Bailey, Ethan

St. John's-OH SO2 354.75Switzenberg, Devin

WAUS JR3 331.60Burkholder, Tristan

Bryan-OH SR4 324.90Diaz, Griffin

TOH-OH SO5 232.95Johnson, Jack

WAUS FR6 207.95Hall, Tucker J

Bryan-OH SR--- DQAlspaugh, Khris

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Tol St. Ursula-OH FR1 59.91Marshall, Eloise

28.02 31.89

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO2 1:00.10Harrison, Claire

28.74 31.36

Crawford-OH JR3 1:03.34Foust, Meadow

29.37 33.97

Avon-OH FR4 1:07.44Laursen, Raelyn

31.63 35.81

ONT SR5 1:07.72Simmering, Joie A

31.36 36.36

Avon-OH JR6 1:09.24Slivochka, Leah

29.92 39.32

B - Final
Bryan-OH JR7 1:07.97Mojica, Jalyn

33.02 34.95

Notre Dame-OH FR8 1:08.28Lopez, Jennifer

31.17 37.11

OHA SO9 1:09.89Stewart, Annabel L

31.45 38.44

Avon-OH SR10 1:10.56Smith, Michele

32.19 38.37

ONT SR11 1:10.85Bulakovski, Sasha

32.23 38.62

OHA SO12 1:11.43Sprenger, Hanna

33.27 38.16

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Tol St. Ursula-OH FR1 1:00.12Marshall, Eloise

27.90 32.22

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO2 1:01.20Harrison, Claire

28.14 33.06

Crawford-OH JR3 1:04.21Foust, Meadow

30.21 34.00

Avon-OH JR4 1:07.54Slivochka, Leah

29.51 38.03

ONT SR5 1:07.59Simmering, Joie A

32.14 35.45

Avon-OH FR6 1:08.07Laursen, Raelyn

31.45 36.62

Avon-OH SR7 1:09.78Smith, Michele

32.03 37.75

ONT SR8 1:10.04Bulakovski, Sasha

31.05 38.99

Notre Dame-OH FR9 1:12.24Lopez, Jennifer

32.63 39.61

Bryan-OH JR10 1:12.96Mojica, Jalyn

34.60 38.36

OHA SO11 1:13.61Stewart, Annabel L

33.44 40.17

OHA SO12 1:13.81Sprenger, Hanna

34.08 39.73

ONT FR13 1:13.92Shaffer, Zoey

31.78 42.14

ONT JR14 1:15.58Tan, Lin Angel

33.63 41.95
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Crawford-OH SO15 1:24.08Sutter, Amira

36.16 47.92

Crawford-OH FR16 1:30.99Cole, Gwyneth

43.65 47.34

Crawford-OH FR17 1:33.65Cole, Evanny

42.41 51.24

Bryan-OH SO18 1:35.15Hake, Adelyn

42.12 53.03

Bryan-OH FR19 1:41.44Myers, Makenna

47.83 53.61

Bryan-OH JR20 1:48.24Fry, Victoria

49.01 59.23

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
OHA SR1 48.85Sorg, Austin S

22.67 26.18

TSFD-OH SR2 51.69Quisno, Ben E

24.49 27.20

ONT SR3 53.74Trumpower, Grantham J

24.70 29.04

TSFD-OH SO4 54.84Malone, Colin F

24.91 29.93

ONT SO5 54.93Montgomery, Colten J

25.52 29.41

ONT FR6 58.29Robinson, Connor W

26.97 31.32

B - Final
Bryan-OH SR7 57.36McCann, Will

27.22 30.14

Shawnee-OH SR8 57.51Minnick, Aidan

26.77 30.74

Bryan-OH JR9 57.91Roberts, Brendan

27.27 30.64

TSFD-OH SO10 1:00.64Borer, Brayden J

28.38 32.26

St. John's-OH JR11 1:00.68Miller, Alex

27.86 32.82

TSFD-OH FR12 1:02.12DiSalle, Anthony J

29.38 32.74

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OHA SR1 50.42Sorg, Austin S

23.44 26.98

TSFD-OH SR2 53.03Quisno, Ben E

25.10 27.93

ONT SR3 54.02Trumpower, Grantham J

24.87 29.15

ONT SO4 55.72Montgomery, Colten J

26.24 29.48

TSFD-OH SO5 55.83Malone, Colin F

26.01 29.82

ONT FR6 58.16Robinson, Connor W

26.99 31.17

Shawnee-OH SR7 58.23Minnick, Aidan

27.08 31.15

Bryan-OH SR8 59.37McCann, Will

27.61 31.76

St. John's-OH JR9 59.66Miller, Alex

27.78 31.88

TSFD-OH SO10 1:01.76Borer, Brayden J

29.65 32.11

Bryan-OH JR11 1:02.24Roberts, Brendan

28.68 33.56

TSFD-OH FR12 1:03.99DiSalle, Anthony J

29.35 34.64

ARCH FR13 1:04.20Krueger, Zach

29.09 35.11

OHA FR14 1:04.56Fleming, Karson

29.91 34.65

Avon-OH SR15 1:06.34Childers, Kris

29.39 36.95

Crawford-OH SR16 1:06.38Heinle, Andrew

28.29 38.09

Avon-OH SR17 1:07.56Moody, Ryan

31.85 35.71

TOH-OH JR18 1:08.88Rose, Kyle

31.75 37.13

St. John's-OH JR19 1:12.79Motzel, Everette

33.50 39.29

Crawford-OH SO20 1:14.17Ruth, Nathan

33.47 40.70

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ONT JR1 52.38Trumpower, Mirielle H

25.10 27.28

Bryan-OH SR2 52.79Kunsman, Nora

25.30 27.49

Avon-OH JR3 54.96Molenaar, Emma

26.49 28.47

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR4 56.52Harms, Mia C

26.90 29.62

ONT SO5 57.82Zehe, Ava R

27.74 30.08

Tol St. Ursula-OH FR6 59.32Marshall, Eloise

28.00 31.32

B - Final
Shawnee-OH JR7 56.96Schaaf, Cece

27.46 29.50

OHA JR8 57.73Cherry, Olivia

27.55 30.18

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR9 57.82Howe, Via J

27.12 30.70

Crawford-OH JR10 58.95Finnan, Riley

28.16 30.79
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONT JR11 1:00.12Mottayaw, Tatum O

28.76 31.36

Avon-OH SO12 1:00.40Blayney, Clare

28.93 31.47

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bryan-OH SR1 53.69Kunsman, Nora

25.68 28.01

ONT JR2 53.87Trumpower, Mirielle H

25.65 28.22

Avon-OH JR3 55.62Molenaar, Emma

26.46 29.16

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR4 56.15Harms, Mia C

26.80 29.35

Tol St. Ursula-OH FR5 57.13Marshall, Eloise

27.48 29.65

ONT SO6 57.85Zehe, Ava R

27.63 30.22

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR7 58.25Howe, Via J

27.22 31.03

Shawnee-OH JR8 58.35Schaaf, Cece

28.04 30.31

Crawford-OH JR9 58.52Finnan, Riley

27.84 30.68

OHA JR10 58.69Cherry, Olivia

28.05 30.64

Avon-OH SO11 58.78Blayney, Clare

28.17 30.61

ONT JR12 59.29Mottayaw, Tatum O

28.24 31.05

WAUS SO13 1:01.23Case, Molly

29.58 31.65

WAUS SO14 1:01.25Rocha, Bentlei

29.12 32.13

Avon-OH FR15 1:01.28Miller, Saralyn

28.34 32.94

ONT FR16 1:01.72Wilging, Penny

28.96 32.76

Bryan-OH JR17 1:01.84Moore, Nadia

29.66 32.18

Shawnee-OH FR18 1:03.84Brennan, Lila

30.50 33.34

Shawnee-OH FR19 1:04.55Gideon, Hannah

30.40 34.15

Avon-OH JR20 1:04.88Karashtefan, Sofia

31.04 33.84

Bryan-OH SR21 1:04.91Smith, Drew

31.20 33.71

OHA SO22 1:06.52Avery, Elizabeth

31.24 35.28

ONT JR23 1:06.68Udhe, Lauren

32.10 34.58

Bryan-OH SO24 1:07.59Pittman, Lily

30.91 36.68

ONT SO25 1:07.71Hines, Adelina

31.47 36.24

Shawnee-OH JR26 1:08.51Mulder, Norah

32.20 36.31

ONT FR27 1:09.05Kruer, Steliana

33.06 35.99

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR28 1:09.65Bradley, Norah E

32.91 36.74

TOH-OH FR29 1:10.21Majerski, Amelia

33.73 36.48

Crawford-OH SR30 1:10.79Marks, Joette

33.32 37.47

Notre Dame-OH JR31 1:10.91Leach, Emma

34.53 36.38

Crawford-OH SO32 1:11.86Betts, Aubrey

33.87 37.99

ONT SO33 1:12.95Smith, Addison O

35.18 37.77

Crawford-OH FR34 1:13.42Jones, Kennedi

34.41 39.01

Avon-OH FR35 1:13.90Dzyubchyk, Marta

34.72 39.18

Crawford-OH SO36 1:16.84Kozinski, Eva

36.22 40.62

Avon-OH SR37 1:17.81Hockings, Sarah

37.91 39.90

Crawford-OH SR38 1:19.31Betts, Bailey

37.96 41.35

Avon-OH FR39 1:19.33Mai, Katie

35.79 43.54

ONT SO40 1:19.71Boorom, Isobel

37.38 42.33

Avon-OH JR41 1:20.38Resser, Ava

37.74 42.64

Avon-OH SR42 1:23.93Hockings, Amanda

38.15 45.78

Notre Dame-OH SO43 1:25.84Anyika, Victoria

38.79 47.05

Avon-OH JR44 1:28.87Le, Khanh

38.94 49.93

Crawford-OH FR45 1:30.21Smith, Gretta

42.48 47.73

Notre Dame-OH SO46 1:33.97Tam, Hannah

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TSFD-OH SR1 47.60Peters, Cole E

22.85 24.75

Avon-OH SO2 48.01Lundgard, Luke

22.95 25.06

WAUS JR3 49.38Reeder, Malachi

23.47 25.91

ONT JR4 50.55Smith, Carson C

24.56 25.99
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A - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONT SO5 51.17Rietschlin, Jack A

24.50 26.67

TSFD-OH SO6 51.21Rozek, Griffin R

24.72 26.49

B - Final
Bryan-OH FR7 51.31Boehm, Griffin

24.42 26.89

Avon-OH SO8 52.61Cibulskas, Ian

25.09 27.52

ONT FR9 52.84Walter, Levi

25.42 27.42

Shawnee-OH SO10 52.85Vondrell, Gavin

25.82 27.03

Bryan-OH SO11 52.87Schafer, Zac

25.07 27.80

TSFD-OH SR12 53.82Bargy, Wyatt R

26.29 27.53

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TSFD-OH SR1 47.92Peters, Cole E

22.89 25.03

Avon-OH SO2 49.26Lundgard, Luke

23.13 26.13

WAUS JR3 50.41Reeder, Malachi

23.95 26.46

ONT JR*4 50.90Smith, Carson C

24.43 26.47

ONT SO*4 50.90Rietschlin, Jack A

24.29 26.61

TSFD-OH SO6 51.84Rozek, Griffin R

24.88 26.96

Bryan-OH FR7 52.06Boehm, Griffin

24.52 27.54

ONT FR8 52.88Walter, Levi

25.27 27.61

Avon-OH SO9 53.40Cibulskas, Ian

25.42 27.98

Shawnee-OH SO10 53.47Vondrell, Gavin

25.69 27.78

TSFD-OH SR11 53.63Bargy, Wyatt R

25.67 27.96

Bryan-OH SO12 54.01Schafer, Zac

26.00 28.01

Shawnee-OH SR13 54.46Latham, Aidan

26.18 28.28

TOH-OH SO14 54.59Kling, Seamus

25.64 28.95

TSFD-OH SO15 54.75Southey, Mason P

26.07 28.68

WAUS JR*16 55.12Pena, Tristan

26.39 28.73

Avon-OH SR*16 55.12Flanigan, Sean

25.69 29.43

TSFD-OH FR18 56.88Bargy, Cole R

27.45 29.43

ONT FR19 57.33Morabito, Alex

27.22 30.11

Crawford-OH JR20 57.42Williams, Wyatt

27.19 30.23

TSFD-OH JR21 57.64Knight, Nolan A

28.02 29.62

ONT JR22 57.84Bilyj, Alex

28.46 29.38

ONT SO23 58.36Born, Myles

27.35 31.01

Shawnee-OH SO24 58.91Morris, James

27.45 31.46

ONT SO25 59.71Hershberger, Liam

28.23 31.48

WAUS SR26 1:00.39Colon, Miles

28.44 31.95

TSFD-OH JR27 1:00.61Kellogg, Logan P

28.28 32.33

OHA FR28 1:01.07Meyer, Edward

28.26 32.81

TSFD-OH SO29 1:03.16Kujawa, Sam J

29.95 33.21

ONT FR30 1:03.78Xiao, Nathan

30.05 33.73

TSFD-OH JR31 1:04.19Colon, Matt D

30.47 33.72

St. John's-OH SR32 1:04.57Mahoney, JT

30.43 34.14

OHA SO33 1:06.22Greener, Logan

32.42 33.80

TOH-OH JR34 1:08.57Dipasquale, Nicolo

32.83 35.74

Avon-OH SR35 1:08.97LaSalla, Alex

32.56 36.41

Shawnee-OH FR36 1:09.31Stover, Jameson

31.69 37.62

St. John's-OH JR37 1:09.34Fidler, Ethan

33.93 35.41

St. John's-OH SR38 1:10.47Thornton, Colin

34.29 36.18

ONT FR39 1:10.55Coley, Noah

33.43 37.12

Bryan-OH JR40 1:12.96Lugo-Ojeda, Pedro

35.30 37.66

TSFD-OH FR41 1:15.41Depew, Bentley J

35.28 40.13

Avon-OH FR42 1:18.49DiBenedetto, Christian

36.17 42.32

St. John's-OH FR43 1:20.59Safi, Ahmad

36.72 43.87

Shawnee-OH SR--- DQBrennan, Noah

Crawford-OH SR--- DFSGonzales, Ian

26.27
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Results
 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TOH-OH SR1 5:30.67Nixon, Audrey

28.93 31.60 32.49 33.26

33.71 34.04 34.70 34.71

34.60 32.63

Crawford-OH JR2 5:44.83Grau, Evy

29.53 33.82 34.51 35.57

35.82 35.40 35.39 35.29

35.90 33.60

OHA SR3 5:45.41Grieger, Sophia

30.75 33.29 34.64 35.18

35.59 35.40 35.75 35.91

35.53 33.37

TOH-OH JR4 5:49.39Majerski, Ella

30.59 34.23 35.02 35.89

36.24 36.02 35.99 35.80

35.48 34.13

Crawford-OH SR5 5:56.75Bruner, Brynn

29.92 33.86 35.88 36.13

36.46 36.60 36.94 37.50

37.50 35.96

Avon-OH SR6 6:02.54Merical, Ashley

30.15 36.03 37.46 37.60

37.43 37.50 37.93 36.90

36.25 35.29

B - Final
OHA SR7 5:45.09Shupe, Chloe

31.07 34.65 35.15 34.92

34.64 35.23 34.85 35.64

34.90 34.04

ONT FR8 6:07.51Manns, Ella

30.27 34.37 36.81 38.33

37.93 37.58 38.28 39.05

38.04 36.85

Avon-OH FR9 6:10.84Kurtzweil, Natalie

32.85 36.77 38.40 38.55

38.28 37.58 38.69 37.46

37.48 34.78

Bryan-OH SO10 6:14.22Meeks, Lydia

33.01 37.24 38.11 38.11

38.46 38.85 38.67 37.87

37.89 36.01

WAUS JR11 6:14.99Konieczka, Hayden

33.31 37.41 38.16 38.13

38.52 38.26 38.17 37.98

38.05 37.00

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOH-OH SR1 5:41.22Nixon, Audrey

29.48 32.68 33.98 34.50

35.03 35.31 35.77 35.75

35.25 33.47

Avon-OH SR2 5:52.22Merical, Ashley

30.60 34.55 36.57 36.42

36.50 36.87 36.30 36.53

34.44 33.44

Crawford-OH SR3 5:52.25Bruner, Brynn

29.85 34.31 35.74 35.88

35.92 36.53 36.99 36.50

35.93 34.60

Crawford-OH JR4 5:54.10Grau, Evy

31.18 35.64 35.38 35.31

36.12 36.20 36.92 36.53

35.81 35.01

TOH-OH JR5 5:54.37Majerski, Ella

31.83 35.73 36.09 36.00

35.83 35.86 36.13 36.31

35.97 34.62

OHA SR6 5:56.81Grieger, Sophia

31.85 34.85 35.99 36.25

36.68 36.44 36.88 36.73

36.32 34.82

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR7 5:58.75Walsh, Brylee J

31.66 35.41 35.43 36.01

36.92 36.95 37.32 36.94

36.39 35.72

OHA SR8 6:02.84Shupe, Chloe

32.13 36.07 36.46 36.93

37.26 36.99 36.82 36.90

37.25 36.03

ONT FR9 6:03.05Manns, Ella

31.16 35.89 37.76 37.74

37.96 37.53 37.52 36.97

35.93 34.59

Avon-OH FR10 6:10.08Kurtzweil, Natalie

31.53 35.29 37.42 37.50

37.82 37.83 38.35 38.53

39.15 36.66

Bryan-OH SO11 6:13.16Meeks, Lydia

32.98 37.15 38.39 38.54

38.75 38.94 38.14 37.78

36.80 35.69

WAUS JR12 6:23.55Konieczka, Hayden

32.28 36.57 38.30 39.37

39.75 39.51 39.93 39.79

39.59 38.46

ONT JR13 6:23.73Yeager, Jordyn

32.65 36.72 38.61 39.30

39.54 40.12 40.16 39.54

39.31 37.78

ONT SR14 6:33.78Sesco, Alexia

34.35 38.82 40.37 40.61

40.25 40.30 40.40 40.61

40.00 38.07

Bryan-OH FR15 6:36.43Luce, Sidney

34.63 38.30 39.35 40.66

40.77 41.09 40.87 41.15

40.27 39.34
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Avon-OH SO16 6:49.63Bello, Madison

35.21 40.20 41.76 41.65

41.03 42.76 42.98 42.10

41.71 40.23

Bryan-OH SR17 7:00.66Stickney, Nicolette

34.94 40.51 42.00 43.40

44.28 43.84 44.32 43.64

43.38 40.35

Avon-OH JR18 7:12.14Karashtefan, Sofia

35.99 39.52 41.55 43.43

45.97 46.39 45.15 45.21

46.35 42.58

Bryan-OH FR19 7:23.24Myers, Makenna

39.50 44.29 45.39 45.50

45.10 45.69 45.49 45.45

44.97 41.86

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TOH-OH JR1 4:40.94Lathrop, Thomas

25.29 27.30 27.90 28.75

28.52 28.44 28.83 29.01

29.03 27.87

OHA JR2 5:02.91Johannsen, Tyler E

26.93 30.27 31.23 30.57

30.93 31.18 30.84 30.82

30.48 29.66

Bryan-OH JR3 5:04.89Sampson, Joshua

27.24 29.59 30.72 30.77

31.14 31.57 31.41 31.73

30.92 29.80

OHA SR4 5:24.38O'Neill, Brennan J

28.33 31.08 32.59 33.53

33.83 33.96 33.56 33.38

32.96 31.16

ONT JR5 5:25.86Walter, Owen E

27.22 30.82 32.94 33.62

34.19 34.33 34.20 33.95

33.60 30.99

WAUS JR6 5:26.95Wasnich, Clay

28.41 32.05 33.35 33.72

33.69 33.73 33.57 33.34

33.17 31.92

B - Final
St. John's-OH FR7 5:28.22Fielding, Greyson

28.61 32.74 34.28 34.33

34.12 33.98 33.81 33.55

32.44 30.36

Crawford-OH FR8 5:28.63Young, Hayden

29.17 33.09 33.85 33.73

33.85 33.63 33.75 33.42

33.04 31.10

Bryan-OH SR9 5:30.75Alspaugh, Khris

28.39 32.26 33.62 33.79

34.32 34.06 34.27 34.12

33.98 31.94

Avon-OH SR10 5:53.94Moody, Ryan

29.95 33.71 35.10 35.37

36.67 36.84 36.46 37.64

36.94 35.26

Avon-OH SR11 6:02.12Childers, Kris

30.01 34.35 36.74 37.76

37.23 37.73 37.21 37.22

37.29 36.58

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOH-OH JR1 4:49.90Lathrop, Thomas

26.36 28.55 29.15 29.08

29.52 30.49 29.58 29.66

29.29 28.22

OHA JR2 5:01.55Johannsen, Tyler E

26.69 29.95 30.26 30.55

30.71 30.59 31.32 31.02

30.75 29.71

Bryan-OH JR3 5:14.88Sampson, Joshua

28.02 30.91 31.83 32.23

32.26 32.67 32.45 32.43

31.56 30.52

ONT JR4 5:27.84Walter, Owen E

27.62 30.69 32.52 33.87

33.68 34.19 34.16 34.39

33.96 32.76

OHA SR5 5:32.74O'Neill, Brennan J

28.82 31.86 33.13 33.46

33.82 34.21 33.72 34.88

35.09 33.75

WAUS JR6 5:36.98Wasnich, Clay

29.15 33.33 34.22 34.60

34.89 34.46 34.88 34.24

34.13 33.08

St. John's-OH FR7 5:38.46Fielding, Greyson

30.08 33.90 34.40 35.01

34.14 34.66 35.03 34.49

34.13 32.62

Crawford-OH FR8 5:40.07Young, Hayden

29.66 34.55 34.16 34.69

34.60 35.01 35.33 34.82

34.53 32.72

Bryan-OH SR9 5:42.39Alspaugh, Khris

29.61 33.44 34.81 34.81

35.68 35.75 35.16 35.33

34.65 33.15

Avon-OH SR10 6:00.48Moody, Ryan

30.46 34.28 35.97 36.64

37.13 36.97 37.57 38.53

37.60 35.33
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Avon-OH SR11 6:03.67Childers, Kris

29.66 33.95 35.59 36.69

36.96 37.65 37.80 39.09

38.38 37.90

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:41.50ONT

1) Crum, Tessa L SR 2) Zehe, Ava R SO

3) Simmering, Joie A SR 4) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR

25.77 25.84 25.87 24.02

A2 1:42.81Avon-OH

1) Slivochka, Leah JR 2) Kobak, Sierra SR

3) Blayney, Clare SO 4) Molenaar, Emma JR

26.31 25.68 25.90 24.92

A3 1:43.22Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Marshall, Eloise FR 2) Jaffe, Ellie B JR

3) LeSage, Elle K SR 4) Harms, Mia C JR

25.51 26.23 26.72 24.76

A4 1:46.08Crawford-OH

1) Finnan, Riley JR 2) Grau, Evy JR

3) Foust, Meadow JR 4) Bruner, Brynn SR

26.85 27.18 26.03 26.02

A5 1:47.55Bryan-OH

1) Kunsman, Annie FR 2) Elkins, Emma SR

3) Mojica, Jalyn JR 4) Kunsman, Nora SR

27.81 27.36 27.57 24.81

B6 1:51.00Avon-OH

1) Miller, Saralyn FR 2) Laursen, Raelyn FR

3) Merical, Ashley SR 4) Smith, Michele SR

27.63 27.92 28.35 27.10

B - Final
A7 1:48.17Shawnee-OH

1) Schaaf, Cece JR 2) Gideon, Hannah FR

3) Brennan, Lila FR 4) Schimmoeller, Morgan SR

26.72 31.71 22.99 26.75

B8 1:49.13Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Howe, Via J SR 2) Packo, Annie SO

3) Jordan, Julia FR 4) Harrison, Claire SO

26.86 27.13 28.34 26.80

B9 1:51.70ONT

1) Wilging, Penny FR 2) Shaffer, Zoey FR

3) Manns, Ella FR 4) Mottayaw, Tatum O JR

28.42 27.60 28.88 26.80

A10 1:55.17WAUS

1) Konieczka, Hayden JR 2) Bourn, Ella SO

3) Case, Molly SO 4) Rocha, Bentlei SO

28.75 28.18 30.20 28.04

B11 1:56.95Bryan-OH

1) Smith, Drew SR 2) Pittman, Lily SO

3) Meeks, Lydia SO 4) Moore, Nadia JR

29.21 29.40 30.62 27.72

A12 2:00.06Notre Dame-OH

1) Rutherford, Raegan SO 2) Leach, Emma JR

3) Morris, Scarlett SR 4) Lopez, Jennifer FR

31.00 30.09 30.75 28.22

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:42.44ONT

1) Crum, Tessa L SR 2) Zehe, Ava R SO

3) Simmering, Joie A SR 4) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR

25.65 26.14 26.35 24.30

A2 1:43.35Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Marshall, Eloise FR 2) Jaffe, Ellie B JR

3) LeSage, Elle K SR 4) Harms, Mia C JR

25.66 26.32 26.82 24.55

A3 1:43.82Avon-OH

1) Slivochka, Leah JR 2) Kobak, Sierra SR

3) Blayney, Clare SO 4) Molenaar, Emma JR

26.64 26.06 26.18 24.94

A4 1:47.71Bryan-OH

1) Kunsman, Annie FR 2) Elkins, Emma SR

3) Mojica, Jalyn JR 4) Kunsman, Nora SR

26.88 27.99 28.54 24.30

A5 1:48.98Crawford-OH

1) Finnan, Riley JR 2) Grau, Evy JR

3) Foust, Meadow JR 4) Bruner, Brynn SR

27.28 28.08 26.82 26.80

B6 1:49.23Avon-OH

1) Miller, Saralyn FR 2) Laursen, Raelyn FR

3) Merical, Ashley SR 4) Smith, Michele SR

27.62 27.08 27.63 26.90

A7 1:49.84Shawnee-OH

1) Schaaf, Cece JR 2) Gideon, Hannah FR

3) Brennan, Lila FR 4) Schimmoeller, Morgan SR

26.94 28.32 27.75 26.83

B8 1:50.43Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Howe, Via J SR 2) Packo, Annie SO

3) Jordan, Julia FR 4) Harrison, Claire SO

26.67 27.62 28.88 27.26

B9 1:50.90ONT

1) Wilging, Penny FR 2) Shaffer, Zoey FR

3) Manns, Ella FR 4) Mottayaw, Tatum O JR

32.60 23.16 28.35 26.79

A10 1:54.16WAUS

1) Konieczka, Hayden JR 2) Bourn, Ella SO

3) Case, Molly SO 4) Rocha, Bentlei SO

30.27 28.01 55.88

B11 1:55.88Bryan-OH

1) Smith, Drew SR 2) Pittman, Lily SO

3) Meeks, Lydia SO 4) Moore, Nadia JR

29.85 29.54 28.63 27.86

C12 1:59.07ONT

1) Sesco, Alexia SR 2) Kruer, Steliana FR

3) Julian, Ava FR 4) Yeager, Jordyn JR

31.20 31.14 28.56 28.17

A13 2:02.75Notre Dame-OH

1) Morris, Scarlett SR 2) Leach, Emma JR

3) Rutherford, Raegan SO 4) Lopez, Jennifer FR

31.36 32.40 29.59 29.40
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A14 2:04.11OHA

1) Avery, Elizabeth SO 2) Simkus, Adelyn FR

3) Borjas, Juliana J SO 4) Sprenger, Hanna SO

29.97 33.03 30.80 30.31

C15 2:04.57Bryan-OH

1) Stickney, Nicolette SR 2) Fry, Victoria JR

3) Alaynakian, Arella JR 4) Alyanakian, Eden JR

30.81 43.14 21.56 29.06

C16 2:05.45Avon-OH

1) Varney, Brynn FR 2) Moore, Mia SO

3) Hockings, Sarah SR 4) Dzyubchyk, Marta FR

29.61 30.04 33.00 32.80

A17 2:08.07TOH-OH

1) Nixon, Natalie SO 2) Timmerman, Emily SR

3) Majerski, Amelia FR 4) Parsons, Jillian JR

30.25 31.70 32.85 33.27

B18 2:10.47Crawford-OH

1) Betts, Aubrey SO 2) Kozinski, Eva SO

3) Cole, Adalyn SO 4) Marks, Joette SR

32.51 33.31 32.41 32.24

C19 2:14.05Crawford-OH

1) Shields, Taylor 2) Betts, Bailey SR

3) Jones, Kennedi FR 4) Cole, Gwyneth FR

32.72 35.18 33.30 32.85

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:28.68ONT

1) Smith, Carson C JR 2) Montgomery, Colten J SO

3) Rietschlin, Jack A SO 4) Trumpower, Grantham J SR

23.03 22.33 22.56 20.76

A2 1:31.22Bryan-OH

1) Slattery, Logan FR 2) Roberts, Brendan JR

3) Boehm, Griffin FR 4) Luce, Carter SR

23.39 22.84 22.46 22.53

A3 1:35.48Avon-OH

1) Flanigan, Sean SR 2) Childers, Kris SR

3) Brooks, Elliott FR 4) Cibulskas, Ian SO

22.94 25.06 26.87 20.61

A4 1:36.34TSFD-OH

1) Rozek, Griffin R SO 2) Southey, Mason P SO

3) Bargy, Wyatt R SR 4) Bargy, Cole R FR

23.27 24.55 24.29 24.23

A5 1:36.37Crawford-OH

1) Heinle, Andrew SR 2) Bohach, Grayden SO

3) Williams, Wyatt JR 4) Keller, Parker JR

23.94 24.00 24.57 23.86

B6 1:38.84ONT

1) Walter, Levi FR 2) Robinson, Connor W FR

3) Morabito, Alex FR 4) Sesco, Logan FR

24.47 23.85 24.87 25.65

B - Final
A7 1:40.56WAUS

1) Wasnich, Clay JR 2) Colon, Miles SR

3) Pena, Tristan JR 4) Reeder, Malachi JR

22.56 24.30 26.25 27.45

A8 1:40.88Shawnee-OH

1) Brennan, Noah SR 2) Morris, James SO

3) Conrad, Sam SO 4) Vondrell, Connor SR

24.66 28.59 22.38 25.25

B9 1:41.74Bryan-OH

1) Alspaugh, Khris SR 2) Kellogg, Simon SR

3) Sampson, Joshua JR 4) Bailey, Ethan JR

25.82 26.69 24.33 24.90

B10 1:44.41TSFD-OH

1) Sanchez, Ian J SR 2) Knight, Nolan A JR

3) DiSalle, Anthony J FR 4) Kellogg, Logan P JR

26.22 25.88 25.97 26.34

A11 1:48.46St. John's-OH

1) Ligman, Milo SR 2) Ellis, Braylen SO

3) Motzel, Everette JR 4) Mahoney, JT SR

27.48 25.78 26.73 28.47

A12 1:52.69OHA

1) Meyer, Edward FR 2) Zimmer, Clase FR

3) Pratt, Jaxson FR 4) Fleming, Karson FR

26.80 29.23 30.34 26.32

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:30.76ONT

1) Smith, Carson C JR 2) Montgomery, Colten J SO

3) Rietschlin, Jack A SO 4) Trumpower, Grantham J SR

23.29 22.67 23.02 21.78

A2 1:33.98Bryan-OH

1) Slattery, Logan FR 2) Roberts, Brendan JR

3) Boehm, Griffin FR 4) Luce, Carter SR

23.29 24.15 23.01 23.53

A3 1:35.99Avon-OH

1) Flanigan, Sean SR 2) Childers, Kris SR

3) Brooks, Elliott FR 4) Cibulskas, Ian SO

23.82 25.33 24.81 22.03

A4 1:37.52Crawford-OH

1) Heinle, Andrew SR 2) Bohach, Grayden SO

3) Williams, Wyatt JR 4) Keller, Parker JR

23.96 24.44 24.63 24.49

A5 1:38.09TSFD-OH

1) Rozek, Griffin R SO 2) Southey, Mason P SO

3) Bargy, Wyatt R SR 4) Bargy, Cole R FR

23.45 24.79 25.67 24.18

B6 1:38.41ONT

1) Robinson, Connor W FR 2) Walter, Levi FR

3) Morabito, Alex FR 4) Sesco, Logan FR

23.93 24.37 24.96 25.15

A7 1:41.84WAUS

1) Wasnich, Clay JR 2) Colon, Miles SR

3) Pena, Tristan JR 4) Reeder, Malachi JR

27.99 26.48 24.67 22.70
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A8 1:42.48Shawnee-OH

1) Brennan, Noah SR 2) Morris, James SO

3) Conrad, Sam SO 4) Vondrell, Connor SR

25.29 25.81 26.19 25.19

B9 1:42.91TSFD-OH

1) Martinez, Evan M FR 2) Knight, Nolan A JR

3) DiSalle, Anthony J FR 4) Kellogg, Logan P JR

24.45 26.34 26.54 25.58

B10 1:44.42Bryan-OH

1) Alspaugh, Khris SR 2) Kellogg, Simon SR

3) Sampson, Joshua JR 4) Bailey, Ethan JR

27.98 26.67 24.30 25.47

A11 1:49.57St. John's-OH

1) Ligman, Milo SR 2) Ellis, Braylen SO

3) Motzel, Everette JR 4) Mahoney, JT SR

26.88 27.24 27.30 28.15

A12 1:50.00OHA

1) Meyer, Edward FR 2) Zimmer, Clase FR

3) Pratt, Jaxson FR 4) Fleming, Karson FR

27.21 31.33 25.59 25.87

B13 1:51.25Crawford-OH

1) Young, Hayden FR 2) Bruner, Trey FR

3) Ruth, Nathan SO 4) Stirm, Issac SO

27.33 26.73 30.60 26.59

C14 1:52.09ONT

1) Hershberger, Liam SO 2) Hohman, Alex SO

3) Dawson, Connor JR 4) Born, Myles SO

28.60 28.75 29.02 25.72

A15 1:58.73TOH-OH

1) Dipasquale, Nicolo JR 2) Begeman, Gates JR

3) Shreve, Lowell JR 4) Rose, Kyle JR

30.66 32.29 29.66 26.12

B16 2:16.59St. John's-OH

1) Yates, Wyatt FR 2) Safi, Ahmad FR

3) Bergman, Nolan FR 4) Thornton, Colin SR

37.49 32.52 34.79 31.79

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Avon-OH JR1 1:00.09Molenaar, Emma

29.09 31.00

Midview-OH JR2 1:01.13Weber, Aly

29.98 31.15

ONT SR3 1:02.59Crum, Tessa L

30.48 32.11

TOH-OH JR4 1:04.54Lathrop, Mary

31.21 33.33

Crawford-OH FR5 1:04.93Keller, Sophia

32.05 32.88

ONT SR6 1:07.63Secrist, Lily

32.82 34.81

B - Final
ONT FR7 1:07.27Shaffer, Zoey

32.35 34.92

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO8 1:08.10Harrison, Claire

33.31 34.79

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO9 1:09.16Packo, Annie

33.43 35.73

WAUS SO10 1:09.32Bourn, Ella

33.05 36.27

Avon-OH SR11 1:10.37Smith, Michele

34.32 36.05

ONT FR12 1:12.06Manns, Ella

34.06 38.00

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Avon-OH JR1 1:00.46Molenaar, Emma

29.11 31.35

Midview-OH JR2 1:01.96Weber, Aly

30.32 31.64

ONT SR3 1:03.19Crum, Tessa L

30.88 32.31

Crawford-OH FR4 1:06.20Keller, Sophia

32.27 33.93

TOH-OH JR5 1:06.29Lathrop, Mary

32.08 34.21

ONT SR6 1:07.23Secrist, Lily

32.49 34.74

ONT FR7 1:07.40Shaffer, Zoey

32.53 34.87

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO8 1:07.85Harrison, Claire

33.30 34.55

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO9 1:09.25Packo, Annie

33.48 35.77

Avon-OH SR10 1:09.37Smith, Michele

33.88 35.49

WAUS SO11 1:09.49Bourn, Ella

33.61 35.88

ONT FR12 1:10.67Manns, Ella

33.36 37.31

Shawnee-OH SR13 1:10.81Eyob, Aryam

34.61 36.20

ONT SR14 1:12.54Bulakovski, Sasha

34.46 38.08

Avon-OH FR15 1:12.85Miller, Saralyn

35.48 37.37

Tol St. Ursula-OH FR16 1:13.30Jordan, Julia

36.18 37.12

Bryan-OH SO17 1:14.68Meeks, Lydia

37.07 37.61

Notre Dame-OH SR18 1:15.21Morris, Scarlett

36.39 38.82

Avon-OH SO19 1:17.05Moore, Mia

37.87 39.18

Shawnee-OH JR20 1:18.32Mulder, Norah

37.12 41.20

ONT FR21 1:18.48Kruer, Steliana

38.51 39.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

OHA SO22 1:18.60Avery, Elizabeth

38.20 40.40

Crawford-OH23 1:19.76Shields, Taylor

39.19 40.57

Crawford-OH SO24 1:22.22McGrady, Ella

39.57 42.65

OHA FR25 1:23.83Simkus, Adelyn

41.10 42.73

Crawford-OH FR26 1:24.54Cole, Evanny

41.00 43.54

OHA SO27 1:24.77Sprenger, Hanna

41.10 43.67

TOH-OH SR28 1:25.72Timmerman, Emily

39.58 46.14

Bryan-OH SO29 1:29.51Hake, Adelyn

44.98 44.53

TOH-OH FR30 1:31.88Majerski, Amelia

44.61 47.27

Bryan-OH JR31 1:52.36Fry, Victoria

54.54 57.82

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TSFD-OH FR1 54.19Namay, Robert J

26.18 28.01

Shawnee-OH SR2 55.82Latham, Mason

26.53 29.29

ONT JR3 56.36Swiatek, Jackson B

27.40 28.96

Bryan-OH FR4 56.84Boehm, Griffin

27.22 29.62

TSFD-OH SO5 57.88Malone, Colin F

27.89 29.99

Avon-OH SR6 59.64Bello, Gavin

28.36 31.28

B - Final
TOH-OH SO7 59.74Kling, Seamus

28.93 30.81

Shawnee-OH SR8 1:02.55Latham, Aidan

29.76 32.79

Shawnee-OH SR9 1:02.73Vondrell, Connor

30.04 32.69

St. John's-OH JR10 1:03.46Miller, Alex

30.42 33.04

TSFD-OH SO11 1:03.61Southey, Mason P

31.22 32.39

Bryan-OH JR12 1:03.85Bailey, Ethan

30.61 33.24

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TSFD-OH FR1 54.47Namay, Robert J

26.36 28.11

ONT JR2 56.52Swiatek, Jackson B

27.29 29.23

Bryan-OH FR3 56.53Boehm, Griffin

27.57 28.96

Shawnee-OH SR4 56.74Latham, Mason

27.21 29.53

TSFD-OH SO5 57.03Malone, Colin F

27.73 29.30

Avon-OH SR6 59.07Bello, Gavin

28.31 30.76

TOH-OH SO7 1:00.07Kling, Seamus

29.11 30.96

Shawnee-OH SR8 1:00.28Vondrell, Connor

28.73 31.55

St. John's-OH JR9 1:02.15Miller, Alex

29.71 32.44

Shawnee-OH SR10 1:02.23Latham, Aidan

30.08 32.15

TSFD-OH SO11 1:02.71Southey, Mason P

30.33 32.38

Bryan-OH JR12 1:04.71Bailey, Ethan

30.49 34.22

Bryan-OH SR13 1:04.83Luce, Carter

31.40 33.43

ONT FR14 1:05.00Sesco, Logan

31.68 33.32

Crawford-OH FR15 1:06.16Bruner, Trey

32.21 33.95

TOH-OH JR16 1:08.85Lenehan, Henry

34.23 34.62

ONT FR17 1:12.23Xiao, Nathan

34.32 37.91

TSFD-OH JR18 1:12.39Kellogg, Logan P

34.55 37.84

OHA FR19 1:12.42Fleming, Karson

35.30 37.12

OHA FR20 1:14.48Meyer, Edward

35.95 38.53

Crawford-OH SO21 1:20.72Ruth, Nathan

39.88 40.84

OHA FR22 1:21.11Pratt, Jaxson

Crawford-OH SO23 1:21.44Burge, Wyatt

39.45 41.99

ONT FR24 1:21.97Coley, Noah

ONT SO25 1:22.12Hohman, Alex

40.96 41.16

ONT JR26 1:24.58Dawson, Connor

38.85 45.73

St. John's-OH SO27 1:28.74Ellis, Braylen

41.74 47.00

Avon-OH SR28 1:31.07LaSalla, Alex

42.58 48.49

Avon-OH SR29 1:34.67Henry, Sam

St. John's-OH FR30 1:40.22Yates, Wyatt
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Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TOH-OH SR1 1:06.81Marson, Rafaela

32.48 34.33

Avon-OH SR2 1:06.87Kobak, Sierra

31.52 35.35

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO3 1:13.12Obereder, Sonja

34.70 38.42

Shawnee-OH SR4 1:13.37Schimmoeller, Morgan

34.34 39.03

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR5 1:15.14LeSage, Elle K

35.88 39.26

Crawford-OH SO6 1:15.74Link, Sydney

34.94 40.80

B - Final
Bryan-OH SR7 1:15.90Elkins, Emma

37.27 38.63

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR8 1:16.02Jaffe, Ellie B

35.15 40.87

Notre Dame-OH JR9 1:17.42Leach, Emma

36.52 40.90

Notre Dame-OH SO10 1:18.21Rutherford, Raegan

36.19 42.02

WAUS SO11 1:20.24Case, Molly

38.28 41.96

TOH-OH SO12 1:22.19Nixon, Natalie

38.95 43.24

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Avon-OH SR1 1:09.45Kobak, Sierra

32.53 36.92

TOH-OH SR2 1:10.39Marson, Rafaela

33.25 37.14

Tol St. Ursula-OH SO3 1:13.90Obereder, Sonja

35.54 38.36

Shawnee-OH SR4 1:14.05Schimmoeller, Morgan

35.02 39.03

Crawford-OH SO5 1:15.87Link, Sydney

36.46 39.41

Tol St. Ursula-OH SR6 1:15.90LeSage, Elle K

35.99 39.91

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR7 1:17.39Jaffe, Ellie B

36.37 41.02

Bryan-OH SR8 1:18.36Elkins, Emma

36.81 41.55

Notre Dame-OH SO9 1:20.50Rutherford, Raegan

37.90 42.60

WAUS SO10 1:21.64Case, Molly

38.36 43.28

Notre Dame-OH JR11 1:21.69Leach, Emma

38.86 42.83

TOH-OH SO12 1:22.19Nixon, Natalie

38.85 43.34

Avon-OH JR13 1:22.96Woolsey, Gabby

38.70 44.26

Crawford-OH SO14 1:23.47Cole, Adalyn

38.81 44.66

Bryan-OH FR15 1:23.49Kunsman, Annie

39.61 43.88

ONT FR16 1:24.31Julian, Ava

40.06 44.25

Avon-OH SR17 1:24.75Le, Leyna

39.09 45.66

Tol St. Ursula-OH JR18 1:25.47Bradley, Norah E

40.11 45.36

OHA SO19 1:25.50Borjas, Juliana J

40.31 45.19

Bryan-OH JR20 1:25.68Alyanakian, Eden

40.18 45.50

ONT SR21 1:26.49Lynch, Kaylee

40.64 45.85

Avon-OH SO22 1:26.77Bello, Madison

40.45 46.32

Bryan-OH JR23 1:27.83Alaynakian, Arella

41.74 46.09

Shawnee-OH JR24 1:31.43Etzkorn, Isabella

43.24 48.19

TOH-OH JR25 1:31.83Parsons, Jillian

43.21 48.62

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TOH-OH JR1 58.68Lathrop, Thomas

27.90 30.78

OHA JR2 59.12Stewart, Garyn R

27.68 31.44

St. John's-OH JR3 1:02.22Bassler, Jacob

29.60 32.62

ONT FR4 1:02.54Robinson, Connor W

29.68 32.86

TSFD-OH JR5 1:04.24Davis, Alex J

29.98 34.26

Bryan-OH FR6 1:04.52Slattery, Logan

29.81 34.71

B - Final
Avon-OH FR7 1:05.08Brooks, Elliott

30.53 34.55

Crawford-OH JR8 1:08.51Keller, Parker

31.52 36.99

TSFD-OH SR9 1:08.96Sanchez, Ian J

32.63 36.33

St. John's-OH JR10 1:09.22Blanchong, Sam

33.25 35.97

WAUS JR11 1:09.38Pena, Tristan

33.61 35.77
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Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOH-OH JR1 1:00.44Lathrop, Thomas

28.48 31.96

ONT FR2 1:01.95Robinson, Connor W

29.32 32.63

Avon-OH SR3 1:02.34Lipowski, Tommy

29.35 32.99

OHA JR4 1:02.87Stewart, Garyn R

29.62 33.25

St. John's-OH JR5 1:03.79Bassler, Jacob

30.19 33.60

TSFD-OH JR6 1:04.37Davis, Alex J

30.68 33.69

Bryan-OH FR7 1:05.09Slattery, Logan

30.26 34.83

Avon-OH FR8 1:05.54Brooks, Elliott

30.78 34.76

TSFD-OH FR9 1:07.68Martinez, Evan M

31.47 36.21

Crawford-OH JR10 1:09.88Keller, Parker

32.05 37.83

St. John's-OH JR11 1:10.03Blanchong, Sam

32.17 37.86

TSFD-OH SR12 1:11.19Sanchez, Ian J

33.31 37.88

WAUS JR13 1:11.50Pena, Tristan

33.93 37.57

St. John's-OH JR14 1:11.78Strauss, Emery

34.49 37.29

Avon-OH JR15 1:12.74Blayney, Will

32.91 39.83

TSFD-OH SO16 1:13.26Borer, Brayden J

35.44 37.82

Shawnee-OH SO17 1:13.37Conrad, Sam

34.13 39.24

Crawford-OH SO18 1:13.87Bohach, Grayden

33.68 40.19

ONT FR19 1:14.84Morabito, Alex

35.76 39.08

Bryan-OH SR20 1:15.19Kellogg, Simon

34.30 40.89

Crawford-OH SO21 1:16.30Stirm, Issac

35.35 40.95

St. John's-OH SR22 1:18.83Ligman, Milo

37.17 41.66

Shawnee-OH FR23 1:19.30Hedges, Thomas

37.10 42.20

TOH-OH JR24 1:21.68Shreve, Lowell

38.99 42.69

OHA FR25 1:22.38Zimmer, Clase

38.84 43.54

Crawford-OH FR26 1:24.23Ruth, Ethan

39.45 44.78

OHA SO27 1:25.07Greener, Logan

39.96 45.11

Bryan-OH SR28 1:26.88Hendricks, Jess

40.01 46.87

ONT FR29 1:28.49Smith, Peyton

42.84 45.65

TOH-OH JR30 1:30.28Begeman, Gates

43.02 47.26

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:46.72ONT

1) Mottayaw, Tatum O JR 2) Crum, Tessa L SR

3) Secrist, Lily SR 4) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR

27.74 58.32 27.69 58.38

26.21 55.91 25.36 54.11

A2 3:54.29TOH-OH

1) Nixon, Audrey SR 2) Majerski, Ella JR

3) Lathrop, Mary JR 4) Marson, Rafaela SR

28.49 58.75 28.53 1:00.08

27.16 57.30 27.98 58.16

A3 3:56.19OHA

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Grieger, Sophia SR

3) Shupe, Chloe SR 4) Stewart, Annabel L SO

27.34 57.70 29.01 1:00.92

27.94 58.64 27.68 58.93

A4 4:03.25Avon-OH

1) Molenaar, Emma JR 2) Kobak, Sierra SR

3) Slivochka, Leah JR 4) Blayney, Clare SO

28.65 1:00.14 28.47 1:00.76

28.49 1:00.87 29.15 1:01.48

B5 4:04.30ONT

1) Wilging, Penny FR 2) Bulakovski, Sasha SR

3) Manns, Ella FR 4) Shaffer, Zoey FR

28.80 1:00.63 27.58 59.97

29.96 1:04.84 28.17 58.86

A6 4:07.11Crawford-OH

1) Keller, Sophia FR 2) Link, Sydney SO

3) Grau, Evy JR 4) Sutter, Amira SO

28.41 58.62 28.75 1:01.17

29.13 1:02.22 30.42 1:05.10

B - Final
A7 4:15.70Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Obereder, Sonja SO 2) Bradley, Norah E JR

3) Jordan, Julia FR 4) Howe, Via J SR

30.68 1:05.55 32.07 1:09.63

30.27 1:03.63 27.08 56.89

A8 4:16.39Bryan-OH

1) Smith, Drew SR 2) Stickney, Nicolette SR

3) Luce, Sidney FR 4) Moore, Nadia JR

31.20 1:05.53 31.19 1:06.11

30.34 1:03.98 29.04 1:00.77

B9 4:19.46Avon-OH

1) Kurtzweil, Natalie FR 2) Varney, Brynn FR

3) Woolsey, Gabby JR 4) Karashtefan, Sofia JR

30.54 1:05.85 1:06.58

30.55 1:03.00 30.78 1:04.03
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B - Final ...   (Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 4:21.68Shawnee-OH

1) Eyob, Aryam SR 2) Etzkorn, Isabella JR

3) Mulder, Norah JR 4) Gideon, Hannah FR

31.08 1:04.64 31.86 1:09.58

30.93 1:06.18 29.05 1:01.28

B11 5:02.36Bryan-OH

1) Hake, Adelyn SO 2) Pittman, Lily SO

3) Myers, Makenna FR 4) Fry, Victoria JR

35.78 1:15.36 31.14 1:08.15

1:18.67 36.95 1:20.18

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:52.58ONT

1) Crum, Tessa L SR 2) Mottayaw, Tatum O JR

3) Secrist, Lily SR 4) Trumpower, Mirielle H JR

27.76 57.40 27.63 58.90

28.61 1:00.98 25.83 55.30

A2 4:01.65TOH-OH

1) Nixon, Audrey SR 2) Majerski, Ella JR

3) Lathrop, Mary JR 4) Marson, Rafaela SR

28.82 1:00.18 30.18 1:03.05

27.47 58.57 28.80 59.85

A3 4:05.94OHA

1) Cherry, Olivia JR 2) Grieger, Sophia SR

3) Shupe, Chloe SR 4) Stewart, Annabel L SO

27.92 58.74 29.98 1:03.24

29.20 1:02.00 29.07 1:01.96

A4 4:06.77Avon-OH

1) Laursen, Raelyn FR 2) Smith, Michele SR

3) Merical, Ashley SR 4) Miller, Saralyn FR

28.70 1:00.61 15.39 1:00.95

28.10 1:00.84 29.90 1:04.37

A*5 4:12.07Crawford-OH

1) Keller, Sophia FR 2) Link, Sydney SO

3) Grau, Evy JR 4) Sutter, Amira SO

28.62 59.35 29.15 1:01.84

29.97 1:03.42 31.21 1:07.46

B*5 4:12.07ONT

1) Wilging, Penny FR 2) Bulakovski, Sasha SR

3) Manns, Ella FR 4) Shaffer, Zoey FR

30.15 1:03.30 28.79 1:02.10

32.75 1:06.75 28.71 59.92

A7 4:22.35Bryan-OH

1) Smith, Drew SR 2) Stickney, Nicolette SR

3) Luce, Sidney FR 4) Moore, Nadia JR

32.29 1:07.40 16.03 1:07.61

30.82 1:06.06 28.57 1:01.28

A8 4:23.21Tol St. Ursula-OH

1) Obereder, Sonja SO 2) Bradley, Norah E JR

3) Jordan, Julia FR 4) Howe, Via J SR

31.17 1:05.37 33.59 1:11.52

30.51 1:04.63 29.15 1:01.69

B9 4:23.53Avon-OH

1) Kurtzweil, Natalie FR 2) Varney, Brynn FR

3) Woolsey, Gabby JR 4) Karashtefan, Sofia JR

30.59 1:08.72 1:04.20 1:35.69

34.11 1:05.57 33.55 33.55

A10 4:33.43Shawnee-OH

1) Eyob, Aryam SR 2) Etzkorn, Isabella JR

3) Mulder, Norah JR 4) Gideon, Hannah FR

31.73 1:07.17 34.55 1:20.89

25.48 1:01.64 30.01 1:03.73

C11 4:34.67ONT

1) Kruer, Steliana FR 2) Yeager, Jordyn JR

3) Lynch, Kaylee SR 4) Udhe, Lauren JR

33.80 1:11.37 30.37 1:06.07

32.43 1:09.28 32.53 1:07.95

C12 4:44.05Avon-OH

1) Bello, Madison SO 2) Moore, Mia SO

3) Le, Leyna SR 4) Hockings, Sarah SR

32.91

32.90 1:09.41 37.61 1:17.08

B13 4:59.00Crawford-OH

1) Shields, Taylor 2) Kozinski, Eva SO

3) Cole, Evanny FR 4) Jones, Kennedi FR

34.50 1:12.68 35.88 1:16.61

15.85 35.75 38.90 1:53.96

B14 5:11.26Bryan-OH

1) Hake, Adelyn SO 2) Pittman, Lily SO

3) Myers, Makenna FR 4) Fry, Victoria JR

37.16 1:22.58 27.50 1:04.86

20.08 39.50 2:04.32

C15 5:28.83Crawford-OH

1) Cole, Gwyneth FR 2) McGrady, Ella SO

3) Smith, Gretta FR 4) Betts, Bailey SR

37.48 1:17.13 36.10 1:18.14

43.47 1:32.77 37.22 1:20.79

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:15.03TSFD-OH

1) Peters, Cole E SR 2) Rozek, Griffin R SO

3) Namay, Robert J FR 4) Quisno, Ben E SR

22.51 46.78 23.65 50.15

24.13 50.32 22.72 47.78

A2 3:20.43ONT

1) Walter, Owen E JR 2) Swiatek, Jackson B JR

3) Rietschlin, Jack A SO 4) Trumpower, Grantham J SR

24.63 52.82 24.14 51.29

23.49 49.69 22.20 46.63

A3 3:20.58OHA

1) Sorg, Austin S SR 2) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

3) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 4) Stewart, Garyn R JR

22.10 46.38 24.78 52.41

24.71 52.62 23.38 49.17
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A - Final ...   (Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 3:29.01Avon-OH

1) Bello, Gavin SR 2) Cibulskas, Ian SO

3) Childers, Kris SR 4) Lundgard, Luke SO

24.56 51.72 24.59 52.00

26.99 57.02 22.73 48.27

A5 3:29.60Bryan-OH

1) Luce, Carter SR 2) Sampson, Joshua JR

3) Schafer, Zac SO 4) McCann, Will SR

24.85 52.94 24.94 53.12

24.32 52.90 23.90 50.64

A6 3:31.02Shawnee-OH

1) Latham, Mason SR 2) Latham, Aidan SR

3) Vondrell, Gavin SO 4) Minnick, Aidan SR

24.31 51.46 25.18 53.59

24.69 52.63 25.17 53.34

B - Final
B7 3:32.12TSFD-OH

1) Malone, Colin F SO 2) Bargy, Wyatt R SR

3) Southey, Mason P SO 4) Davis, Alex J JR

24.73 51.09 25.16 52.96

24.81 53.55 25.93 54.52

A8 3:37.92St. John's-OH

1) Fielding, Greyson FR 2) Miller, Alex JR

3) Blanchong, Sam JR 4) Bassler, Jacob JR

26.51 55.58 25.42 54.22

26.10 55.93 24.49 52.19

B9 3:40.38ONT

1) Sesco, Logan FR 2) Robinson, Connor W FR

3) Walter, Levi FR 4) Morabito, Alex FR

27.49 58.63 24.81 52.93

25.70 53.53 25.87 55.29

B10 4:14.78OHA

1) Meyer, Edward FR 2) Zimmer, Clase FR

3) Pratt, Jaxson FR 4) Fleming, Karson FR

29.10 1:02.15 30.39 1:02.77

32.09 1:09.28 27.76 1:00.58

A--- DQTOH-OH

1) Kling, Seamus SO 2) Lathrop, Thomas JR

3) Lenehan, Henry JR 4) Shreve, Lowell JR

26.03 55.27 23.07 47.82

27.41 57.53 30.18 1:04.46

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:17.59TSFD-OH

1) Quisno, Ben E SR 2) Namay, Robert J FR

3) Rozek, Griffin R SO 4) Peters, Cole E SR

23.81 48.89 23.86 50.81

24.20 50.57 22.41 47.32

A2 3:23.51ONT

1) Walter, Owen E JR 2) Swiatek, Jackson B JR

3) Rietschlin, Jack A SO 4) Trumpower, Grantham J SR

24.52 51.91 24.74 51.80

24.05 50.40 22.92 49.40

A3 3:24.46OHA

1) Sorg, Austin S SR 2) O'Neill, Brennan J SR

3) Johannsen, Tyler E JR 4) Stewart, Garyn R JR

22.45 47.21 25.40 53.35

24.86 52.45 24.52 51.45

A4 3:31.14Avon-OH

1) Bello, Gavin SR 2) Cibulskas, Ian SO

3) Childers, Kris SR 4) Lundgard, Luke SO

24.77 51.84 25.19 53.29

27.29 57.70 22.58 48.31

A5 3:33.21Shawnee-OH

1) Latham, Mason SR 2) Latham, Aidan SR

3) Vondrell, Gavin SO 4) Minnick, Aidan SR

24.76 52.12 25.64 54.51

25.20 53.34 25.11 53.24

A6 3:35.85Bryan-OH

1) Luce, Carter SR 2) Sampson, Joshua JR

3) Schafer, Zac SO 4) McCann, Will SR

26.01 54.94 25.83 54.18

25.56 54.38 24.62 52.35

B7 3:38.14TSFD-OH

1) Malone, Colin F SO 2) Southey, Mason P SO

3) Martinez, Evan M FR 4) Bargy, Wyatt R SR

24.62 50.90 27.33 58.08

25.78 53.79 25.88 55.37

A8 3:38.84St. John's-OH

1) Fielding, Greyson FR 2) Miller, Alex JR

3) Blanchong, Sam JR 4) Bassler, Jacob JR

25.71 55.09 26.08 54.59

26.72 56.11 25.44 53.05

B9 3:44.28ONT

1) Sesco, Logan FR 2) Robinson, Connor W FR

3) Walter, Levi FR 4) Morabito, Alex FR

27.86 58.71 25.26 52.99

26.23 55.80 26.79 56.78

A10 3:45.95WAUS

1) Wasnich, Clay JR 2) Colon, Miles SR

3) Pena, Tristan JR 4) Reeder, Malachi JR

28.25 59.44 28.60 59.82

26.89 56.41 23.77 50.28

C11 3:51.14TSFD-OH

2) Bargy, Cole R FR

3) Sanchez, Ian J SR 4) Borer, Brayden J SO

26.50 55.02 27.39 57.96

28.21 58.99 27.92 59.17

A12 3:51.16TOH-OH

1) Kling, Seamus SO 2) Lathrop, Thomas JR

3) Lenehan, Henry JR 4) Shreve, Lowell JR

26.18 54.72 23.76 49.08

27.89 58.89 32.97 1:08.47

A13 4:14.19Crawford-OH

1) Young, Hayden FR 2) Williams, Wyatt JR

3) Bruner, Trey FR 4) Burge, Wyatt SO

28.75 59.54 29.55 1:00.98

29.67 1:02.65 32.23 1:11.02
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2026 Mizuno Invitational - 1/9/2026

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

B14 4:16.26OHA

1) Meyer, Edward FR 2) Zimmer, Clase FR

3) Pratt, Jaxson FR 4) Fleming, Karson FR

29.40 1:02.30 31.15 1:05.21

32.44 1:08.06 15.61 1:00.69

C15 4:21.12ONT

1) Born, Myles SO 2) Hershberger, Liam SO

3) Coley, Noah FR 4) Bilyj, Alex JR

29.51 1:03.46 28.85 1:01.43

33.13 1:10.65 31.15 1:05.58

B16 4:24.98Bryan-OH

1) Bailey, Ethan JR 2) Hendricks, Jess SR

3) Lugo-Ojeda, Pedro JR 4) Alspaugh, Khris SR

27.20 58.91 33.48 1:12.66

34.61 1:14.39 27.23 59.02

B17 4:33.13St. John's-OH

1) Ellis, Braylen SO 2) Mahoney, JT SR

3) Thornton, Colin SR 4) Motzel, Everette JR

31.69 1:08.10 30.37 1:04.36

36.14 1:15.24 1:05.54 1:05.43

C18 5:13.83St. John's-OH

1) Yates, Wyatt FR 2) Fidler, Ethan JR

3) Bergman, Nolan FR 4) Safi, Ahmad FR

36.46 1:19.79 35.45 1:14.51

30.82 1:15.45 39.25 1:24.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Ontario High School 246

2. Avon High School 245

3. Toledo St. Ursula Academy 207

4. North Robinson Colonel Crawfor 166.5

5. Toledo Ottawa Hills Swim Team 138

6. Bryan High School 110

7. Lima Shawnee 82

8. Oak Harbor 79.5

9. Wauseon High School 56

10. Grafton Midview 26

11. Notre Dame Academy 14

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Toledo St. Francis De Sales 269

2. Ontario High School 264

3. Bryan High School 190.5

4. Oak Harbor 151

5. Avon High School 145

6. Lima Shawnee 94.5

7. St. John's Jesuit HS Academy 74

8. Wauseon High School 71

9. Toledo Ottawa Hills Swim Team 55

10. North Robinson Colonel Crawfor 51


